

M Exe 167 of 2022

Order dated:07/02/2023

Today is fixed for Payment.

Both sides file hazira.

O/P did not make any payment.

Issue D/W against O/P as per prayer of petitioner.

Fix 30/03/2023 for E/R of W/A.