

M Exe 167 of 2022

Order dated: 04-01-2024

Today is fixed for Payment.

Both sides file hazira.

Petitioner files a petition praying for payment of 2000/-.

Petitioner files a money receipt of Rs.2000/- (two thousand only) .

Let it be kept with record.

Fix 05-02-2024 for Payment of Rs. 8000/- by O/P i.d. necessary order.